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• Delivered flat packed for ease of access to all installations. Also reduces associated       	  
   logistic costs and offers greater protection during transit
• Aluminium profile external structure with diecast high resistance corners.
• 4x19” sections adjustable in depths (gaps of 20mm). Manufactured in steel 1.5 mm.
• Removable side panels with ¼ turn locks.
• Steel rear door with lock. 
• ¼ -turn locking ventilated top panels with cable entries.
• 4 adjustable levelling feet.
• Distributed load capacity: 1000 Kg (static) / 300 Kg (dynamic)
• Finishes: RAL 7016, Dark grey, anthracite (See below for corner options)

Flat packed-Quick Assembly in 5 minutes!

19'' Modular cabinets, 600mm wide, designed for cabling, telecommunications, 
IT and industrial.

CamRack-LX 600 Wide 

WIDTH DEPTHU
12
12
18
18
24
24
30
30
36
36
36
36
42
42
42
42

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm

HEIGHTRED
CLX126601 
CLX126611
CLX186601
CLX186611
CLX246601
CLX246611
CLX306601
CLX306611
CLX366601
CLX366611
CLX366801
CLX366811
CLX426601
CLX426611
CLX426801
CLX426811

661mm
661mm
928mm
928mm
1195mm
1195mm
1461mm
1461mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm

DESCRIPTION
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door

WIDTH DEPTHU
12
12
18
18
24
24
30
30
36
36
36
36
42
42
42
42

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm

HEIGHT
661mm
661mm
928mm
928mm
1195mm
1195mm
1461mm
1461mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm

DESCRIPTION
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door

BLUE
CLX126602
CLX126612
CLX186602
CLX186612
CLX246602
CLX246612
CLX306602
CLX306612
CLX366602
CLX366612
CLX366802
CLX366812
CLX426602
CLX426612
CLX426802
CLX426812

WIDTH DEPTHU
12
12
18
18
24
24
30
30
36
36
36
36
42
42
42
42

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm

HEIGHT
661mm
661mm
928mm
928mm
1195mm
1195mm
1461mm
1461mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm

DESCRIPTION
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door

ORANGE
CLX126603
CLX126613
CLX186603
CLX186613
CLX246603
CLX246613
CLX306603
CLX306613
CLX366603
CLX366613
CLX366803
CLX366813
CLX426603
CLX426613
CLX426803
CLX426813
	

WIDTH DEPTHU
12
12
18
18
24
24
30
30
36
36
36
36
42
42
42
42

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm

HEIGHT
661mm
661mm
928mm
928mm
1195mm
1195mm
1461mm
1461mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm

DESCRIPTION
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door

WHITE
CLX126604
CLX126614
CLX186604
CLX186614
CLX246604
CLX246614
CLX306604
CLX306614
CLX366604
CLX366614
CLX366804
CLX366814
CLX426604
CLX426614
CLX426804
CLX426814

WIDTH DEPTHU
12
12
18
18
24
24
30
30
36
36
36
36
42
42
42
42

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm

600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm

HEIGHT
661mm
661mm
928mm
928mm
1195mm
1195mm
1461mm
1461mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1728mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm
1998mm

DESCRIPTION
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door
Glass front door
Open front door

BLACK
CLX126605
CLX126615
CLX186605
CLX186615
CLX246605
CLX246615
CLX306605
CLX306615
CLX366605
CLX366615
CLX366805
CLX366815
CLX426605
CLX426615
CLX426805
CLX426815

•	 Other corner colours available upon request:

Yellow            Green          Purple           Lilac              Grey            

•	 Standard corner colours:

White                 Red               Blue            Orange            Black


